Catalog 632
April 2024
Models:  BSHD / BSHB
LOW PROFILE HOODED
ROOF VENTILATORS
AEROVENT.COM 3CATALOG 6322
Aerovent Low Profile Hooded Roof Ventilators provide
cost effective, general purpose ventilation solutions

for service and are provided with convenient access to the
motor from the roof.
Model Nomenclature
BSHD - 24 - B - 1 - 05 - 25
Model
 BSHD = Low Profile Hooded Roof Ventilator, Direct Drive
 BSHB = Low Profile Hooded Roof Ventilator, Belt Driven
Fan Size
Impeller Type
 B = Backswept
Hub Designation
Blade Count
Blade Angle
AEROVENT.COM 5
Hood Construction Features
The Aerovent modular hood provides numerous benefits over conventional sheet metal hood designs.
BSHB, Belt Driven
(Showing how hood
panels stack together)
MODEL
FAN SIZE
14 16 18 21 24 30 36 42 48 54
BSHD F F F F F F F F K ---
BSHB --- --- --- F F F F F K K
F = Ships Fully Assembled
K = Ships Knocked Down, Field Assembly Required
Hood Construction
•  The Aerovent modular hood design features ribbed